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Soda Sorelline, Sorella maggiore - collage di Natalia
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Natalia
110W x 297H

DMC-209
DMC-211
DMC-310
DMC-435
DMC-436
DMC-437
DMC-445
DMC-738
DMC-739
DMC-754
DMC-801

Backstitch Lines:
DMC-310 black

ANC-109
ANC-342
ANC-403
ANC-1046
ANC-1045
ANC-362
ANC-288
ANC-361
ANC-366
ANC-336
ANC-359

GAM-3107
GAM-1095
GAM-0420
GAM-0007
GAM-3218
GAM-0054
GAM-0514
GAM-0803
GAM-0018
GAM-3025
GAM-0055

7,86" x 21,21" (110 x 297 stitches)

Lavender-DK
lavender - It
black
Brown-VY LT
tan

Tan-LT

lemon - It

tan - vy It
Tan-UL VY LT
Peach-LT
Coffee Brown-DK

(304,76 inches, 0,4 skeins)

(552 stitches, 0,2 skeins)
(409 stitches, 0,2 skeins)
(45 stitches, 0,4 skeins)
(913 stitches, 0,4 skeins)
(158 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(1107 stitches, 0,5 skeins)
(256 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(210 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(346 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(2071 stitches, 0,8 skeins)
(650 stitches, 0,3 skeins)

DMC-905 Parrot Green-DK

(2]
[2]
(2]
[2]
(2]
[2]
(2]
[2]
(2]
[2]
[2]

LEEEBEEX )R
DodEEOOOOON

DMC-905 ANC-257
DMC-907 ANC-255
DMC-948 ANC-1015
DMC-957 ANC-31
DMC-963 ANC-73
DMC-973 ANC-290
DMC-3776  ANC-1048
DMC-3806 ANC-62
DMC-3821 ANC-305
DMC-3854 ANC-313
DMC-White ANC-1

(5,40 inches, 0,2 skeins)

GAM-0030
GAM-3159
GAM-0309
GAM-3079
GAM-0201
GAM-0042
GAM-0048
GAM-0402
GAM-3190
GAM-3209
GAM-0415

Parrot Green-DK
Parrot Green-LT
Peach-VY LT
Geranium-Pale

Dusty Rose-UL VY LT

canary - br
mahogany - It
cyclamen pink - It
Straw

autumn gold - md
white

(471 stitches, 0,2 skeins)
(571 stitches, 0,2 skeins)
(2402 stitches, 1,0 skeins)
(959 stitches, 0,4 skeins)
(778 stitches, 0,3 skeins)
(367 stitches, 0,2 skeins)
(929 stitches, 0,4 skeins)
(866 stitches, 0,4 skeins)
(696 stitches, 0,3 skeins)
(538 stitches, 0,2 skeins)
(931 stitches, 0,4 skeins)



